



\$~23

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA(COMM) 276/2024 & CM APPL. 40969/2024

KUNAL SINDHI

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr. Rupesh Gupta and Ms. Kritika
Tuteja, Advs.

versus

M/S SANDHU MOTORS FINANCE PVT. LTD.....RESPONDENT

Through: Mr. Sonal Arora, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

%

24.03.2025

1. It is already 05:05 PM.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 02.09.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 24, 2025

ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any